Equipment Distributor Price List Effective August 15, 2022
SKU Product Description MSRP
MotoMop™
E84700-00 MotoMop™, Li-ion battery, cylindrical $2,325.00
E84700-8S MotoMop™, Li-ion battery, cylindrical $2,325.00
MotoMop™ Common Accessories & Parts
EP50262
Maintenance Kit (Vac filter,recovery tank handle,vac intake seal,squeegee seal, squeegee

Plate
Current Stealth 20B & BT Models - Below items will fit Serial # 215000000 & Higher Only
Very Important Ordering Information
SKU Product Description MSRP
GeneSys™ DISK SCRUBBERS with Wet Batteries
E27200-00 $14,763.00
E27218-00 $15,338.00
E27300-00 $15,275.00
E27336-00 $15,851.00
E27500-00 $16,166.00
E27536-00 $16,742.00
GeneSys™ Mid-Size Scrubber Factory Installed Options (Use Configurator to identify Machine Part Number with these options)
Option Upcharge Price MSRP
Fortify™ Wet Battery Protection & Watering System    (can only be added to Wet Battery machines) $675.00
(4) 6V 220 AH AGM Batteries   (incremental price over (4) 260 AH Wet Batteries) $1,000.00
Fortify™ Programmable Timer Lock-out $120.00
Fortify™ Armor™ Telemetry / Fleet Management System  (Includes 1-year of cell service) $1,157.00
Fortify™ BlueTooth Battery Guage / Hour Meter with App   (replaces standard Battery Guage / Hour Meter) $438.00
Narrow Aisle Sqeegee   (only available on 28-inch & 32-inch Standard Control units) N/C
GeneSys™ 26D Accessories & Parts
E29537-00 Pad Driver -13-inch   (requires 2) $98.98
E29536-00 General Purpose Brush - 13-inch    (requires 2) $98.50
E89972-00 Red Pads - 13-inch   (Case of 5) $25.28
E84113-00 Pad, Crete Rx Cleaning, 13", Orange (Case of 5) $103.88
E29449-00 Front Squeegee Blade, Linatex® with Airoflex® - 35-inch  $33.32
E29450-00 Rear Squeegee Blade, Linatex® - 35-inch  $52.05
E28800-00 Front Squeegee Blade, Primothane® Urethane with Airoflex® - 35-inch $56.38
E28801-00 Rear Squeegee Blade, Primothane® Urethane - 35-inch $77.08
GeneSys™ 28D Accessories & Parts
E29535-00 Pad Driver - 14-inch   (requires 2) $100.20
E29534-00 General Purpose Brush - 14-inch    (requires 2) $110.20
E89973-00 Red Pads - 14-inch   (Case of 5) $29.08
E84114-00 Pad, Crete Rx Cleaning, 14", Orange (Case of 5) $110.43
E28504-00 Front Squeegee Blade, Linatex® with Airoflex® - 40-inch  $35.22
E28502-00 Rear Squeegee Blade, Linatex® - 40-inch  $51.02
E28802-00 Front Squeegee Blade, Primothane® Urethane with Airoflex® - 40-inch $62.60
E28803-00 Rear Squeegee Blade, Primothane® Urethane - 40-inch $76.70
GeneSys™ 32D Accessories & Parts
E29539-00 Pad Driver - 16-inch    (requires 2) $120.77
E29538-00 General Purpose Brush - 16-inch    (requires 2) $129.58
E89974-00 Red Pads - 16-inch   (Case of 5) $34.47
E84116-00 Pad, Crete Rx Cleaning, 16", Orange (Case of 5) $115.72
E29454-00 Front Squeegee Blade, Linatex® with Airoflex® - 45-inch  $43.97
E29455-00 Rear Squeegee Blade, Linatex® - 45-inch  $56.42
E28804-00 Front Squeegee Blade, Primothane® Urethane with Airoflex® - 45-inch $64.65
E28805-00 Rear Squeegee Blade, Primothane® Urethane - 45-inch $81.57
GeneSys™ Mid-Size Scrubber Series Accessories & Parts
E28907-00 On-Board Charger $740.40
E28506-00 6V 260 AH Wet Battery – Trojan  (requires 4) $440.97
E88031-00 6V 220 AH AGM Battery – Crown  (requires 4) $651.92
E29526-00 Debris & Slurry Sock  (1 sock / pkg) $12.93
E29527-00 HEPA Filter $71.23
GeneSys™ Mid-Size Scrubber SoliChem™ and Fortify™ Solid Chemicals & Accessories  (U.S. Zone 1, 30,000#)